Grant Application
7670-1
7670-2
7670-3
7670-4
7670-5
7670-6
7670-7
7670-8
7670-9

7670-10
7670-11
7670-12
7670-13
7670-14
7670-15
6900-16
7690-17
7690-18
7690-19
7690-20
7690-21
7670-22
7670-23
7670-24
6960-25
7670-26
7680-27

District
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
7670
6900
7690
7690
7690
7690
7690
7670
7670
7670
6960
7670
7680

DG Name
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Gordon Owens
Ron Pierce
Ron Pierce
Ron Pierce
Ron Pierce
Ron Pierce
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Connie Molland
Kelsey Mitchell
Connie Molland
Kevin Kendrick

Date Received
10/31/24
10/31/24
10/31/24
10/31/24
10/31/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
11/03/24
11/03/24
11/03/24
11/03/24
11/03/24
11/08/24
11/23/24
11/23/24
11/23/24
11/23/24
11/23/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
12/02/24
12/05/24
12/09/24

Application
Asheville Water Bags
Highlands Mountain Top Heating
Marion- Assistance Displaced Families
Hunger & Health Coalition
Food Service Building
Boone Sunrise WAMY - Home Roof Replacement
Asheville Cold Weather
Highlands Home Heaters & Accessories
Burnsville Feed a ChildShelf Stable Milk
Haywood County Home Restoration
Family Emergency Housing

Building Materials 2 downtown Business Madison County

Cedar Mountain Community Center
Burnsville Home Heating Assistance
Burnsville Habitat - Home Repair

Disaster Relief Trailer

Disaster Relief & Hot Meals

Replace Warehouse

Expand Shed to be home

Supply Building Materials

Rebuild four apartments

Yancey County School Backpack Program
Heaters and Dehumidifiers

Veterans' Restoration Quarters

Cortez Village Hurricane Recovery Assistance
Waynesville: Habitat Home Rebuild

Funding for Food in Swannanoa and Black Mountain, NC

REQUESTED
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$3,000

$6,900

$3,100

$25,000
$10,000
$6,000

$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$13,437
$25,000
$6,121

$11,000
$6,000

$10,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$9,350

$25,000

$339,908

Match
$0
$10,000
$0
$3,000
$3,100
$3,100
$0
$10,000
$0
$10,000
$0
$10,000
$8,074
$0
$0
$12,400
$13,437
$55,000
$6,121
$9,000
$6,000
$17,600
$0
$2,000
$25,000
$9,350
$0

$213,182

Total of Application
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$6,000
$10,000
$6,200
$25,000
$20,000
$6,000
$20,000
$10,000
$30,000
$18,074
$10,000
$10,000
$32,400
$26,873
$80,000
$12,242
$20,000
$12,000
$27,600
$25,000
$12,000
$50,000
$18,700
$25,000

$553,090

Aid Area
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
future disasters
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Western NC
Florida
Western NC
Western NC

Date Approved _ First Stewardship Report Due David

1111724

11/1/24

1/1/24

1111724

1111724
11/10/24
11/10/24
11/10/24
11/10/24
11/10/24
11/19/24
11/11/24
11/19/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
11/26/24
11/26/24

12/8/24

12/8/24
12/11/24
12/11/24
12/11/24
12/11/24

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$3,000

$6,900

$3,100

$25,000
$10,000
$6,000

$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$13,437
$25,000
$6,121

$11,000
$6,000

$10,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$9,350

$25,000

$339,908

Patrick



