Grant Application	District	DG Name	Date Received	Application	REQUESTED	Match	Total of Application	Aid Area	Date Approved	Distribution Approved	First Stewardship Report Due	David	John	Bob	Patrick	Ladd
7670-1	7670	Connie Molland	10/31/24	Asheville Water Bags	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	Western NC	11/1/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-2	7670	Connie Molland	10/31/24	Highlands Mountain Top Heating	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000	Western NC	11/1/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-3	7670	Connie Molland	10/31/24	Marion- Assistance Displaced Families	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	Western NC	11/1/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-4	7670	Connie Molland	10/31/24	Hunger & Health Coalition	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$6,000	Western NC	11/1/24	\$3,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-5	7670	Connie Molland	10/31/24	Food Service Building	\$6,900	\$3,100	\$10,000	Western NC	11/1/24	\$6,900		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-6	7670	Connie Molland	11/02/24	Boone Sunrise WAMY - Home Roof Replacement	\$3,100	\$3,100	\$6,200	Western NC	11/10/24	\$3,100		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-7	7670	Connie Molland	11/02/24	Asheville Cold Weather	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	Western NC	11/10/24	\$25,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-8	7670	Connie Molland	11/02/24	Highlands Home Heaters & Accessories	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000	Western NC	11/10/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-9	7670	Connie Molland	11/02/24	Burnsville Feed a ChildShelf Stable Milk	\$6,000	\$0	\$6,000	Western NC	11/10/24	\$6,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-10	7670	Connie Molland	11/02/24	Haywood County Home Restoration	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000	Western NC	11/10/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-11	7670	Connie Molland	11/03/24	Family Emergency Housing	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	Western NC	11/19/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-12	7670	Connie Molland	11/03/24	Building Materials 2 downtown Business Madison County	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$30,000	Western NC	11/11/24	\$20,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-13	7670	Connie Molland	11/03/24	Cedar Mountain Community Center	\$10,000	\$8,074	\$18,074	Western NC	11/19/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-14	7670	Connie Molland	11/03/24	Burnsville Home Heating Assistance	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	Western NC	11/11/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-15	7670	Connie Molland	11/03/24	Burnsville Habitat - Home Repair	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	Western NC	11/11/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
6900-16	6900	Gordon Owens	11/08/24	Disaster Relief Trailer	\$20,000	\$12,400	\$32,400	future disasters	11/11/24	\$20,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7690-17	7690	Ron Pierce	11/23/24	Disaster Relief & Hot Meals	\$13,437	\$13,437	\$26,873	Western NC	11/26/24	\$13,437		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7690-18	7690	Ron Pierce	11/23/24	Replace Warehouse	\$25,000	\$55,000	\$80,000	Western NC	11/26/24	\$25,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7690-19	7690	Ron Pierce	11/23/24	Expand Shed to be home	\$6,121	\$6,121	\$12,242	Western NC	11/26/24	\$6,121		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7690-20	7690	Ron Pierce	11/23/24	Supply Building Materials	\$11,000	\$9,000	\$20,000	Western NC	11/26/24	\$11,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7690-21	7690	Ron Pierce	11/23/24	Rebuild four apartments	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$12,000	Western NC	11/26/24	\$6,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-22	7670	Connie Molland	11/26/24	Yancey County School Backpack Program	\$10,000	\$17,600	\$27,600	Western NC	12/8/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-23	7670	Connie Molland	11/26/24	Heaters and Dehumidifiers	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	Western NC	12/8/24	\$25,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-24	7670	Connie Molland	11/26/24	Veterans' Restoration Quarters	\$10,000	\$2,000	\$12,000	Western NC	12/11/24	\$10,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
6960-25	6960	Kelsey Mitchell	12/02/24	Cortez Village Hurricane Recovery Assistance	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$50,000	Florida	12/11/24	\$25,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7670-26	7670	Connie Molland	12/05/24	Waynesville: Habitat Home Rebuild	\$9,350	\$9,350	\$18,700	Western NC	12/11/24	\$9,350		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
7680-27	7680	Kevin Kendrick	12/09/24	Funding for Food in Swannanoa and Black Mountain, NC	\$25,000	\$0	\$25,000	Western NC	12/11/24	\$25,000		yes	yes	yes	yes	
					\$339,908	\$213,182	\$553,090			\$339,908						